60
El
ec
tr
ic
 S
tr
ik

Product NOTE: this product is also available
as the Adams Rite 7800 Electric Strike.
How to Order
SERIES FINISH
9800 – 630
9800  Surface Mounted Electric Strike for Adams
Rite® Starwheel and Interlocking Rim
Exit Devices; no faceplates required
605  Bright Brass
606  Satin Brass
613E  Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze Powder
628E Satin Aluminum, Clear Anodized Powder
629  Bright Stainless Steel
630  Satin Stainless Steel
BSP Black Suede Powder
NOTE: Electric strike compatibility is determined at time of electric strike product release. ASSA ABLOY is not responsible for incompatibility of products that have
changed in design or craftsmanship by their respective manufacturers. When compatibility is a concern, contact Customer Support for application assistance.
9800 Surface Mounted Electric Strike
9/16"
[14mm]